10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Lab Tech/Culinary Arts - 11 Mo

Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall

Adj Instr, Aviation/Spr

Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall

Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall

Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial

Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall

Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial

Hrly-Professional Expert

Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial

Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Instr, Air
Cond/Refrg/Fall

Adjunct Substitute,

Credit

Adjunct Substitute,

Credit

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

CC Culinary Arts

Total Wages
$115,221

$105,624

$78,728

$50,265

$15,384

$13,033

$10,555

$6,455

$5,639

$5,629

$2,583

$2,310

$1,040

$528



