	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adjunct Substitute, Credit	Adj Instr, Air Cond/Refrg/Fall	North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$115,221
2.	Adjunct Substitute, Credit	Adjunct Substitute, Credit	North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$105,624
3.	Adjunct Substitute, Credit	Adjunct Substitute, Credit	North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$78,728
4.	Lab Tech/Culinary Arts - 11 Mo		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$50,265
5.	Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$15,384
6.	Adj Instr, Aviation/Spr		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$13,033
7.	Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$10,555
8.	Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$6,455
9.	Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$5,639
10.	Adj Instr, Culinary Arts/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$5,629
11.	Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$2,583
12.	Hrly-Professional Expert		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$2,310
13.	Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$1,040
14.	Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial		North Orange County Community College District	CC Culinary Arts	\$528